
NAME TITLE EMAIL DIRECT LINE DIRECT FAX 

 
Mark Williamson President mark@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1000 (866) 275-7847

(516) 313-1716

Collette Williamson Operations collette@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1001 (866) 275-7847

Lori Miller Senior Case Manager lori@mbwinsurance.com (321) 574-8736 (866) 275-7847
(631) 730-8262 x 1002

Justin Williamson National Sales Associate justin@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1016 (866) 275-7847

Scott Sorensen Commissions/Contracting scott@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1003 (877) 334-2630

Dennis Abi Abdallah Internal Consultant dennis@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1017 (866) 275-7847
(954) 599-9457

Rob Carpenter Marketing Coordinator rob@mbwinsurance.com (631) 730-8262 x 1004 (866) 275-7847  

Shalanee Joyner Illustrations shalanee@truluma.com (206) 257-2670 (206) 632-3838

Emily Hale Underwriting/New Business ehale@truluma.com (206) 557-3566 (206) 632-3838

Kelly Peterson Contracting kelly@truluma (206) 257-2667 (206) 632-3838

We have four full time underwriters on staff so please contact us with any questions. 

MW 411
Direct all Life INQUIRIES to: 

underwriting@mbwinsurance.com 
Direct all Life QUOTE inquiries to: 

illustrations@mbwinsurance.com
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